
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE EQUIPAS OPEN 2016 - FASE FINAL

Total

AVGP

Paulo G. Pereira

Total

AVGP

Paulo G. Pereira

Total

CNSV

João Machado

Total

NB-CBL

Jorge Castanheira

Total

NB-CBL

Jorge Castanheira

Total

NB-CBL

João Fanha

CNSV

João Machado

NB-CBL

João Fanha

5º ao 8º lugares

2 Segmentos de 16 mãos

12

42

7º e 8º lugares

18

55

27

19

21

67

15 de Outubro - 15:00 15 de Outubro - 17:45


